
S.No Name Reg.no 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 %

1 M. Saad Rashid 19-ME-159 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 3 3.93

2 Ahmed Irtaza Shah 19-ME-061 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 4.36

3 M. Saad Rashid 19-ME-159 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3.86

4 Umar Nawaz 19-ME-148 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 3 3.79

5 Irqam Ur Rehman 19-ME-113 2 2 3 2 1 2 5 4 5 1 3 2 1 3 2.57

6 M. Zain Umer 19-ME-101 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

7 Waleed Iftikhar 19-ME-175 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

8 M. Haris Yaqoob 19-ME-116 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 1 4 4.00

9 Omer Farooq 19-ME-006 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3.86

10 M. Hamayoun Khan 19-ME-154 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.86

11 Hamid Sarfraz 19-ME-170 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 2 1 5 2 1 2 3.36

12 M. Osama 19-ME-152 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4.43

13 Zubair Khalil 19-ME-199 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4.29

DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS
Exit Survey Results - MED Batch 2019

5= Highly Satisfied, 4= Satisfied, 3= Uncertain, 2= Unsatisfied, 1= Highly Unsatisfied



14 Taimoor Khalid 19-ME-122 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4.36

15 M. Hamza Mazhar 19-ME-136 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 2 4 2 2 4 3.79

16 Hassan Abbas 19-ME-137 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4.07

17 M. Abdullah Saqib 19-ME-138 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4.07

18 Arsalan Ghazi 19-ME-084 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4.00

19 M. Saad Nisar 19-ME-064 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4 4.07

20 Hashir Munir 19-ME-145 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 3.86

21 M. Ammar 19-ME-068 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 2 3.71

22 Raja M. Usama Zaib 19-ME-077 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.79

23 M. Hammad Ali 19-ME-164 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.79

24 M. Rizwan 19-ME-033 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.79

25 M. Ali 19-ME-182 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00

26 M. Awais Tahir 19-ME-018 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4.00

27 Shoaib Afzal Khan 19-ME-090 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 4.00

28 M. Abdur Rehman 19-ME-172 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 3.86

29 M. Ali Hayat 19-ME-198 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 2 5 5 2 4.07

30 Saad Ahmed 19-ME-205 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 2 3.93



31 Syed Hasnain Ur Rahim 19-ME-160 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 4.50

32 Ehtisham Arif 19-ME-049 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3.36

33 M. Saad Ul Haq 19-ME-013 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.93

34 Talha Ammar 19-ME-128 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4.14

35 M. Ali 19-ME-045 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4.57

36 M. Basil Akram 19-ME-184 4 4 2 5 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 3.29

37 M. Hamza Saif 19-ME-074 4 3 1 4 2 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 5 4 3.64

38 M. Umair Malik 19-ME-035 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4.29

39 Abdul Munam Baig 19-ME-048 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

40 Malik Dilawar 19-ME-104 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

41 M. Usman Ahmed 19-ME-060 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

42 Usman Ahmed Janjua 19-ME-185 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3.57

43 Ali Raza 19-ME-155 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00

44 M. Ansab Sheikh 19-ME-093 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4.00

45 Shahkar Ali 19-ME-083 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4.36

46 M. Afraz 19-ME-109 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 4.57

47 Waleed Tahir 19-ME-142 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4.71



48 Asad Ali 19-ME-043 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4.00

49
Yasir Mehmood 
Hashmi

19-ME-042 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4.07

50 M. Aliyan 19-ME-097 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4.64

51 Hafiz Faisal Haneef 19-ME-209 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4.14

52 Ali Hasnain 19-ME-007 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4.07

53 M. Haseeb Elahi 19-ME-019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3.86

54 Huzaifa Azhar 19-ME-197 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

55 Aqib Sohail 19-ME-158 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 3 3 4.07

56 Hassan Gul 19-ME-037 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

57 M. Ahmed Sohail 19-ME-076 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 3.43

58 M. Arshman Ali 19-ME-105 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

59 M. Mobeen Malik 19-ME-144 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4.21

60 Bilal Samiullah Khan 19-ME-086 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3.43

61 M. Muneeb 19-ME-188 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3.93

62 M. Owais 19-ME-191 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 4.36

63 Hamza Javed 19-ME-016 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 4.21

64 M. Usman 19-ME-029 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.79



65 Hafiz Aziz UR Rehman 19-ME-028 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3.21

66 Muzzamil Mehmood 19-ME-163 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4.00

67 Sumroz Ali 19-ME-167 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3.86

68 Khawar Naveed 19-ME-056 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 2 1 3 3.71

69 M. Osaid Iqbal 19-ME-121 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 2 3.57

70 Haziq Touqeer 19-ME-017 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 2 4.07

71 Faizan Ul Haq 19-ME-078 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4.43

72 Mustafa Aziz 19-ME-123 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4.07

73 M. Asim Suleman 19-ME-054 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4.43

74 Waqar Ahmad 19-ME-110 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4.07

75 Syed Faran Kazmi 19-ME-030 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4.50

76 Hamza Masood 19-ME-100 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 3.86

77 Saboor Ur Rehman 19-ME-150 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 2 4 3 3 4 4.07

78 M. Mubeen 19-ME-174 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4.36

79 Talha Rafaqat Ali 19-ME-041 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 4.36

80 Roman Arif 19-ME-161 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4.07

81 M. Hamza Sharif 19-ME-133 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 2 4 4 3 4 4.36



82 Wasif Khalique 19-ME-062 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 4.29

83 Jann Raza Fateh 19-ME-196 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4.50

84 Hashir Ahmed Tahir 19-ME-180 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4.29

85 Haider Ali Khan 19-ME-119 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4.71

86 Faizan Ali 19-ME-034 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4.71

87 Hasnat Ahsan 19-ME-211 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.93

88 Abdul Rafay Ajmal 19-ME-073 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 4.64

89 Hassam Bakhtiar 19-ME-053 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.93

90 Syed M. Danial 19-ME-126 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.93

91 Abdullah Tariq 19-ME-009 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 3.86

92 Muhammad Ahmad 19-ME-173 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4.00

93 Balaj Islam 19-ME-111 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4.50

94 M. Bin Riaz 19-ME-046 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 4.29

95 Shakir Ullah Khan 19-ME-038 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 5 4.07

96 Haseeb Khan 19-ME-192 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4.50

97 Furqan Liaqat 19-ME-156 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 4.21

98 M. Afraz Khan 19-ME-135 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4.57



99 Zain Tahir 19-ME-131 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4.57

100 Malik M. Faheem 19-ME-050 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4.57

101 Hasnat Ahsan 19-ME-211 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.93

102 Samak Imran 19-ME-194 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4.50

103 Ch. Azhar Riaz 19-ME-115 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4.36

104 Hamza Khalid 19-ME-149 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 1 1 1 3.79

105 Zeeshan Ahmad 19-ME-057 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4.57

106 Azam Bilal Abbasi 19-ME-187 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4.57

107 Ahmad Uzair Shahid 19-ME-179 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4.43

108 M. Daniyal 19-ME-072 3 4 5 2 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 1 1 3.50

109 M. Umair 19-ME-125 3 5 4 4 5 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 2 3.14

110 Abdullah Tariq 19-ME-009 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2.93

111 Shakir Ullah Khan 19-ME-038 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 1 3 3 3.86

112 M. Abdus Sami 18-ME-126 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 1 5 4 5 3 4.29

113 Humayoon Rasheed 19-ME-103 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 1 3 5 4.14

114 Azam Bilal Abbasi 19-ME-187 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3.93

115
Malik Muhammad 
Faheem 

19-ME-050 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 4.14



116 Sumroz Ali 19-ME-167 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 1 5 4.36

117 Syed Faran Kazmi 19-ME-030 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 1 5 3.71

118 Hafiz Faisal Haneef 19-ME-209 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 5 5 4 4.50

119 Muhammad Imran 19-ME-002 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 4.64

120
Muhammad Ahmed 
Sohail

19-ME-076 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 2 5 3.64

121 Muhammad Usman 19-ME-029 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4.93

122 Zeeshan Ahmad 19-ME-057 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 3.86

123 Muhammad Ahmad 19-ME-173 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 4.14

124 Syed Hasnain Ur Rahim 19-ME-160 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4.36

125 Abdul Moiz 19-ME-022 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4.64

126 Zain Tahir 19-ME-131 2 3 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1.93

127 Muhammad Afraz Khan 19-ME-135 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 4.50

128 Muhammad Kashif 19-ME-151 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

129
Muhammad Osama 
Arif

19-ME-088 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4.64

130 Muzzamil Mehmood 19-ME-163 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 1 5 3.07

131 Muhammad Bin Riaz 19-ME-046 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 4 4.36

132 Arsalan ghazi 19-ME-084 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 4.00



133 Muhammad Taqi 19-ME-005 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5.00

134 HASEEB KHAN 19-ME-192 3 2 1 2 4 2 3 1 5 4 4 3 1 5 2.86

135 Muhammad Rizwan 19-ME-033 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4.00

136 Ehtesham Tariq 16 me 102 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4.29

137
Yasir Mehmood 
Hashmi

19-ME-042 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3.93

138 Muhammad Owais 19-ME-191 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 5 3.57

139 Abdul Rafay Ajmal 19-ME-073 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 2.29

140 Muhammad Mubeen 19-ME-174 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3.14

141 Ehtisham Arif 19-ME-049 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4 4.21

142 M. Abdur Rehman 19-ME-172 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 1 1 5 3.29

143 Faizan ul haq 19-me-078 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 1 2 3 4 5 3 3.00

144 Roman Arif 19-ME-161 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3.43

145 Waqar Ahmad 
19-ME-110-

A 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 1 3 4 3 4 3.93

146 M. Hamza Mazhar 19-ME-136 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3.64

147 waleed iftikhar 19-me-175 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 3.50

148 Wasif Khalique 19-ME-062 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 2.86

149 M. Jahangir Khan 19-me-169 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 2 2 3 3 3.07



150 M. Umair Malik 19-ME-035 4 4 1 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 1 3 3.57

151 Aqib sohail 19-ME-158 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 4 3.64

152 Hassam Bakhtiar 19-ME-053 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 4.07

153 Bilal Samiullah Khan 19-ME-086 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4.93

154 Malik Dilawar 19-ME-104 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 4.43

155
Syed Muhammad 
Danial Afzal 

19-ME-126 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1.36

156 Abdul Munam Baig 19-ME-048 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 1 2.29

157
Muhammad Mobeen 
Malik 

19-ME-144 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 4.79

158 Ameer Hamza 19-ME-095 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 2 1 5 1 3.79

159 Mohammad Hadi 19-ME-031 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3.50

160 Ammar Asif 19-ME-094 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3.93

161 Muhammad Zain Umer 19-ME-101 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4.93

162 Bilal Hussain 18-ME-133 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 4.43

4.23 4.15 3.89 4.12 4.20 4.27 4.40 4.24 4.42 3.84 4.05 3.88 3.71 3.91



Q1. Q2. Q3. Q4. Q5. Q6 Q7 Q8. Q9. Q10. Q11. Q12. Q13. Q14. 
S.No Name Reg.no 1. Are you 

satisfied 
with the 

theoretical 
and practical 
knowledge 
gained in 

the 
program?

2. Is the 
program 

effective in 
developing 
analytical 

and problem 
solving skills?

3. How good 
are you in 

using 
modern IT 

tools?

4. Has the 
program 

developed 
independent 
thinking an 

investigating 
skill in you?

5. Are you 
satisfied 

with your 
communicati

on skills?

6. Can you 
demonstrate 
the skills of 
designing in 

your 
engineering 
discipline?

7. Do you 
think you 

can 
effectively 
work as a 

member of a 
team?

8. 
Sometimes, 
engineers 

are required 
to make 
decisions 

which may 
not be 

popular but 
are based on 
professional 

facts. Are 
you 

motivated 
to make 

9. Do you 
believe that 

continual 
updating of 
knowledge 
is essential 

for 
professional 
improvemen

t?

10. Is the 
program too 
heavy and 

induces a lot 
of pressure?

11. Were 
the 

environment
s conducive 
for creating 
sustainable 
solutions of 
problems?

Have your 
studies 

given you 
the 

confidence 
to 

contribute in 
managing a 

project?

13. Are you 
satisfied 

with the co-
curricular 
and extra-
curricular 
activities?

14. Are you 
motivated 
to benefit 
the society 

by practicing 
your 

profession?

1 M. Saad Rashid 19-ME-159 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 3

2 Ahmed Irtaza Shah 19-ME-061 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4

3 M. Saad Rashid 19-ME-159 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4

4 Umar Nawaz 19-ME-148 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 3

5 Irqam Ur Rehman 19-ME-113 2 2 3 2 1 2 5 4 5 1 3 2 1 3

6 M. Zain Umer 19-ME-101 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7 Waleed Iftikhar 19-ME-175 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

8 M. Haris Yaqoob 19-ME-116 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 1 4

9 Omer Farooq 19-ME-006 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

10 M. Hamayoun Khan 19-ME-154 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

11 Hamid Sarfraz 19-ME-170 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 2 1 5 2 1 2

12 M. Osama 19-ME-152 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4

13 Zubair Khalil 19-ME-199 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4

14 Taimoor Khalid 19-ME-122 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4

DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS
EXIT SURVEY RESULTS BATCH 2019 - MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT



15 M. Hamza Mazhar 19-ME-136 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 2 4 2 2 4

16 Hassan Abbas 19-ME-137 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4

17 M. Abdullah Saqib 19-ME-138 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4

18 Arsalan Ghazi 19-ME-084 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3

19 M. Saad Nisar 19-ME-064 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4

20 Hashir Munir 19-ME-145 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 4

21 M. Ammar 19-ME-068 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 2

22 Raja M. Usama Zaib 19-ME-077 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

23 M. Hammad Ali 19-ME-164 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

24 M. Rizwan 19-ME-033 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

25 M. Ali 19-ME-182 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

26 M. Awais Tahir 19-ME-018 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4

27 Shoaib Afzal Khan 19-ME-090 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 4

28 M. Abdur Rehman 19-ME-172 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4

29 M. Ali Hayat 19-ME-198 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 2 5 5 2

30 Saad Ahmed 19-ME-205 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 2

31
Syed Hasnain Ur 
Rahim

19-ME-160 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 3

32 Ehtisham Arif 19-ME-049 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 4

33 M. Saad Ul Haq 19-ME-013 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4

34 Talha Ammar 19-ME-128 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4

35 M. Ali 19-ME-045 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4

36 M. Basil Akram 19-ME-184 4 4 2 5 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 3

37 M. Hamza Saif 19-ME-074 4 3 1 4 2 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 5 4

38 M. Umair Malik 19-ME-035 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4



39 Abdul Munam Baig 19-ME-048 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

40 Malik Dilawar 19-ME-104 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

41 M. Usman Ahmed 19-ME-060 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

42
Usman Ahmed 
Janjua

19-ME-185 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3

43 Ali Raza 19-ME-155 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

44 M. Ansab Sheikh 19-ME-093 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

45 Shahkar Ali 19-ME-083 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4

46 M. Afraz 19-ME-109 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 4

47 Waleed Tahir 19-ME-142 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4

48 Asad Ali 19-ME-043 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3

49
Yasir Mehmood 
Hashmi

19-ME-042 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4

50 M. Aliyan 19-ME-097 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4

51 Hafiz Faisal Haneef 19-ME-209 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 3

52 Ali Hasnain 19-ME-007 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4

53 M. Haseeb Elahi 19-ME-019 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4

54 Huzaifa Azhar 19-ME-197 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

55 Aqib Sohail 19-ME-158 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 3 3

56 Hassan Gul 19-ME-037 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

57 M. Ahmed Sohail 19-ME-076 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4

58 M. Arshman Ali 19-ME-105 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

59 M. Mobeen Malik 19-ME-144 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 3

60 Bilal Samiullah Khan 19-ME-086 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3

61 M. Muneeb 19-ME-188 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4

62 M. Owais 19-ME-191 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 3



63 Hamza Javed 19-ME-016 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4

64 M. Usman 19-ME-029 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

65
Hafiz Aziz UR 
Rehman

19-ME-028 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3

66 Muzzamil Mehmood 19-ME-163 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

67 Sumroz Ali 19-ME-167 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3

68 Khawar Naveed 19-ME-056 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 2 1 3

69 M. Osaid Iqbal 19-ME-121 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 2

70 Haziq Touqeer 19-ME-017 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 2

71 Faizan Ul Haq 19-ME-078 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4

72 Mustafa Aziz 19-ME-123 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 4

73 M. Asim Suleman 19-ME-054 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4

74 Waqar Ahmad 19-ME-110 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 4

75 Syed Faran Kazmi 19-ME-030 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4

76 Hamza Masood 19-ME-100 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 2 4 2 3 3

77 Saboor Ur Rehman 19-ME-150 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 2 4 3 3 4

78 M. Mubeen 19-ME-174 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4

79 Talha Rafaqat Ali 19-ME-041 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4

80 Roman Arif 19-ME-161 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4

81 M. Hamza Sharif 19-ME-133 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 2 4 4 3 4

82 Wasif Khalique 19-ME-062 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3

83 Jann Raza Fateh 19-ME-196 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4

84 Hashir Ahmed Tahir 19-ME-180 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4

85 Haider Ali Khan 19-ME-119 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5

86 Faizan Ali 19-ME-034 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4



87 Hasnat Ahsan 19-ME-211 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

88 Abdul Rafay Ajmal 19-ME-073 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 4

89 Hassam Bakhtiar 19-ME-053 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

90 Syed M. Danial 19-ME-126 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

91 Abdullah Tariq 19-ME-009 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 2 3 3

92 Muhammad Ahmad 19-ME-173 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4

93 Balaj Islam 19-ME-111 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4

94 M. Bin Riaz 19-ME-046 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4

95 Shakir Ullah Khan 19-ME-038 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 5

96 Haseeb Khan 19-ME-192 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4

97 Furqan Liaqat 19-ME-156 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4

98 M. Afraz Khan 19-ME-135 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4

99 Zain Tahir 19-ME-131 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4

100 Malik M. Faheem 19-ME-050 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4

101 Hasnat Ahsan 19-ME-211 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

102 Samak Imran 19-ME-194 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4

103 Ch. Azhar Riaz 19-ME-115 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4

104 Hamza Khalid 19-ME-149 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 1 1 1

105 Zeeshan Ahmad 19-ME-057 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4

106 Azam Bilal Abbasi 19-ME-187 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5

107 Ahmad Uzair Shahid 19-ME-179 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4

108 M. Daniyal 19-ME-072 3 4 5 2 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 1 1

109 M. Umair 19-ME-125 3 5 4 4 5 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 2

110 Abdullah Tariq 19-ME-009 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2



111 Shakir Ullah Khan 19-ME-038 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 1 3 3

112 M. Abdus Sami 18-ME-126 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 1 5 4 5 3

113 Humayoon Rasheed 19-ME-103 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 1 3 5

114 Azam Bilal Abbasi 19-ME-187 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5

115
Malik Muhammad 
Faheem 

19-ME-050 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 4

116 Sumroz Ali 19-ME-167 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 1 5

117 Syed Faran Kazmi 19-ME-030 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 1 5

118 Hafiz Faisal Haneef 19-ME-209 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 5 5 4

119 Muhammad Imran 19-ME-002 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5

120
Muhammad Ahmed 
Sohail

19-ME-076 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 2 5

121 Muhammad Usman 19-ME-029 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

122 Zeeshan Ahmad 19-ME-057 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5

123 Muhammad Ahmad 19-ME-173 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4

124
Syed Hasnain Ur 
Rahim

19-ME-160 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4

125 Abdul Moiz 19-ME-022 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5

126 Zain Tahir 19-ME-131 2 3 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 5

127
Muhammad Afraz 
Khan

19-ME-135 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4

128 Muhammad Kashif 19-ME-151 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

129
Muhammad Osama 
Arif

19-ME-088 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5

130 Muzzamil Mehmood 19-ME-163 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 1 5

131 Muhammad Bin Riaz 19-ME-046 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 4

132 Arsalan ghazi 19-ME-084 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 3

133 Muhammad Taqi 19-ME-005 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

134 HASEEB KHAN 19-ME-192 3 2 1 2 4 2 3 1 5 4 4 3 1 5



135 Muhammad Rizwan 19-ME-033 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3

136 Ehtesham Tariq 16 me 102 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5

137
Yasir Mehmood 
Hashmi

19-ME-042 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3

138 Muhammad Owais 19-ME-191 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 5

139 Abdul Rafay Ajmal 19-ME-073 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 3

140 Muhammad Mubeen 19-ME-174 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2

141 Ehtisham Arif 19-ME-049 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4

142 M. Abdur Rehman 19-ME-172 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 1 1 5

143 Faizan ul haq 19-me-078 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 1 2 3 4 5 3

144 Roman Arif 19-ME-161 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3

145 Waqar Ahmad 19-ME-110-A 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 1 3 4 3 4

146 M. Hamza Mazhar 19-ME-136 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5

147 waleed iftikhar 19-me-175 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 4

148 Wasif Khalique 19-ME-062 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4

149 M. Jahangir Khan 19-me-169 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 2 2 3 3

150 M. Umair Malik 19-ME-035 4 4 1 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 1 3

151 Aqib sohail 19-ME-158 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 4

152 Hassam Bakhtiar 19-ME-053 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5

153 Bilal Samiullah Khan 19-ME-086 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

154 Malik Dilawar 19-ME-104 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5

155
Syed Muhammad 
Danial Afzal 

19-ME-126 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

156 Abdul Munam Baig 19-ME-048 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 1

157
Muhammad 
Mobeen Malik 

19-ME-144 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2

158 Ameer Hamza 19-ME-095 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 2 1 5 1



159 Mohammad Hadi 19-ME-031 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5

160 Ammar Asif 19-ME-094 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3

161
Muhammad Zain 
Umer

19-ME-101 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

162 Bilal Hussain 18-ME-133 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5

4.25 4.16 3.90 4.12 4.19 4.26 4.38 4.22 4.40 3.80 4.01 3.83 3.65 3.85



No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 3

2 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4

3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4

4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 3 3 3

5 2 2 3 2 1 2 5 4 5 1 3 2 1 3

6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5  
8 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 1 4

9 4 3 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

10 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

11 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 2 1 5 2 1 2

12 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4

13 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4

14 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 4

15 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 2 4 2 2 4

16 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4

17 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4

18 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3

19 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 4

20 5 5 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 4

21 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 2

22 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

23 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

24 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
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25 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

26 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4

27 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 4

28 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4

29 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 2 5 5 2

30 5 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 2

31 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 3

32 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 4

33 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4

34 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4

35 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4

36 4 4 2 5 2 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 2 3

37 4 3 1 4 2 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 5 4

38 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4

39 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

41 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

42 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3

43 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

44 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

45 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4

46 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 4

47 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4

48 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 4 3

49 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 4

50 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4

51 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 3

52 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4

53 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4

54 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



55 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 2 4 4 3 3

56 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

57 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 4 4

58 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

59 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 5 3

60 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3

61 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4

62 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 3

63 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 4

64 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

65 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3

66 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

67 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3

68 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 2 1 3

69 4 4 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 2

70 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 2

71 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4

72 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 4

73 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4

74 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 4

75 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4

76 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 2 4 2 3 3

77 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 2 4 3 3 4

78 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 4

79 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 4

80 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4

81 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 2 4 4 3 4

82 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 3

83 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4

84 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 4



85 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 5

86 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4

87 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

88 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 4

89 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

90 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

91 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 2 3 3

92 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 4

93 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4

94 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4

95 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 2 4 5

96 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4

97 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4

98 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4

99 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4

100 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4

101 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

102 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4

103 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 4

104 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 1 1 1

105 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4

106 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5

107 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4

108 3 4 5 2 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 1 1

109 3 5 4 4 5 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 2

110 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

111 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 1 3 3

112 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 1 5 4 5 3

113 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 4 1 3 5

114 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5



115 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 2 4 3 4 4

116 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 1 5

117 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 4 1 5

118 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 5 5 4

119 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5

120 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 2 5

121 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

122 5 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 5

123 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4

124 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 4

125 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5

126 2 3 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 1 5

127 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 4

128 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

129 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5

130 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 4 1 1 5

131 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 4

132 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 3

133 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

134 3 2 1 2 4 2 3 1 5 4 4 3 1 5

135 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 3 3

136 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5

137 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3

138 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 2 4 5

139 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 1 3

140 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 2

141 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 4 4

142 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 1 1 5

143 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 1 2 3 4 5 3

144 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3



145 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 5 1 3 4 3 4

146 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5

147 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 4

148 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4

149 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 5 2 2 3 3

150 4 4 1 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 1 3

151 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 1 4

152 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5

153 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

154 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5

155 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

156 1 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 1

157 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2

158 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 2 1 5 1

159 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5

160 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3

161 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4

162 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5

Questio
ns

Highly 
Satisfied

Satisfied
Uncertai

n
Unsatisfi

ed

Highly 
Unsatisfi

ed
Total Sr. NO

Highly 
Satisfied

Satisfied
Uncertai

n
Dissatisfi

ed

Highly 
Dissatisfi

ed

1 67 75 14 5 1 162 1 41% 46% 9% 3% 1%

2 57 83 14 7 1 162 2 35% 51% 9% 4% 1%

3 55 60 30 9 8 162 3 34% 37% 19% 6% 5%

4 59 72 24 5 2 162 4 36% 44% 15% 3% 1%

5 70 64 19 7 2 162 5 43% 40% 12% 4% 1%



6 77 57 23 3 2 162 6 48% 35% 14% 2% 1%

7 92 46 19 4 1 162 7 57% 28% 12% 2% 1%

8 73 63 18 4 4 162 8 45% 39% 11% 2% 2%

9 92 51 13 3 3 162 9 57% 31% 8% 2% 2%

10 49 57 37 13 6 162 10 30% 35% 23% 8% 4%

11 51 71 32 6 2 162 11 31% 44% 20% 4% 1%

12 56 52 31 16 7 162 12 35% 32% 19% 10% 4%

13 52 43 43 7 17 162 13 32% 27% 27% 4% 10%

14 40 76 32 10 4 162 14 25% 47% 20% 6% 2%



Q3. How good are you in using modern IT tools? Q4.Has the program developed independent thinking an 
investigating skill in you?

Q1. Are you satisfied with the theoretical and practical 
knowledge gained in the program?

Q2.  Is the program effective in developing analytical and 
problem solving skills?

41%

46%

9%
3%1%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

35%

51%

9%
4%1%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

34%

37%

18%

6%
5%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

36%

45%

15%

3%1%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied



Q5. Are you satisfied with your communication skills?
Q6.Can you demonstrate the skills of designing in your 
engineering discipline?

Q7.  Do you think you can effectively work as a member of a 
team?

Q8. Sometimes, engineers are required to make decisions 
which may not be popular but are based on professional facts. 
Are you motivated to make such decisions?

43%

40%

12%
4%1%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

48%

35%

14%
2%1%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

57%28%

12%
2%1%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

45%

39%

11%
3%2%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied



Q11. Were the environments conducive for creating 
sustainable solutions of problems?

Q12. Have your studies given you the confidence to 
contribute in managing a project?

Q9. Do you believe that continual updating of knowledge is 
essential for professional improvement?

Q10.  Is the program too heavy and induces a lot of pressure?

57%31%

8%
2%2%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

30%

35%

23%

8%
4%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain

31%

44%

20%

4%1%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

35%

32%

19%

10%
4%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied



Q13. Are you satisfied with the co-curricular and extra-
curricular activities? 

Q14. Are you motivated to benefit the society by practicing 
your profession?

32%

27%

27%

4%

10%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied

25%

47%

20%

6% 2%

Highly Satisfied Satisfied Uncertain
Dissatisfied Highly Dissatisfied



PLO / 
Questions

PLO 1 PLO 2 PLO 3 PLO 4 PLO 5 PLO 6 PLO 7 PLO 8 PLO 9 PLO 10 PLO 11 PLO 12 Feedback%

Q-1 4.23 85%

Q-2 4.15 4.15 83%

Q-3 3.89 78%

Q-4 4.12 82%

Q-5 4.2 84%

Q-6 4.27 85%

Q-7 4.4 88%

Q-8 4.24 4.24 4.24 85%

Q-9 4.42 88%

Q-10 77%

Q-11 81%

Q-12 78%

Q-13 74%

Q-14 78%

DIRECTORATE OF QUALITY ASSURANCE AND COLLABORATIONS

EXIT SURVEY RESULTS - BATCH 2019
PLOs and Exit Survey Questions Mapping: 162 students

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
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PLO ACHIEVEMENT THROUGH EXIT SURVEY - BATCH 2019
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